
2024 年度正味財産増減計算書 

自 2024 年 4 月 1 日 

至 2025 年 3 月 31 日 

                               （単位：千円） 

科目 金額 

増加の部 

   資産増加額 

   増加額合計 

減少の部 

   資産減少額 

     評価減少額 

   負債減少額 

減少額合計 

 

0 

15,248 

  

17,490 

2,242 

0 

15,248  

 

 

 

当期正味財産増減額 

前期繰越正味財産額 

期末正味財産合計額 

 △4,380 

228,887 

224,507 

 


