

2024 年度正味財産増減計算書

自 2024 年 4 月 1 日

至 2025 年 3 月 31 日

(単位 : 千円)

科目	金額
増加の部	
資産増加額	0
増加額合計	15,248
減少の部	
資産減少額	17,490
評価減少額	2,242
負債減少額	0
減少額合計	15,248
当期正味財産増減額	△4,380
前期繰越正味財産額	228,887
期末正味財産合計額	224,507